YDROSCAND

SPONGE BALL

5066

Part No.

50662116
50662120
50662132
50662140
50662148
50662164
50662180
50662196

www.hydroscand.lv

OD mm

35
40
65
80
100
125
150
175

Product info

Type

Description

Product group

26.04.2024

For cleaning of hoses.
Washing equipment

For cleaning of hoses. Medium hard sponge ball of
natural rubber and sponge rubber, partially open
and closed cells. Soft and hard sponge ball are
available on request.

505

Other info
For hose 1"
For hose 1 1/4"
For hose 2"
For hose 2 1/2"
For 3" hose
For 4" hose
For 5" hose

For 5 1/2" hose
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