

SPONGE BALL

5066



Product info For cleaning of hoses.

Type Washing equipment

Description For cleaning of hoses. Medium hard sponge ball of

natural rubber and sponge rubber, partially open and closed cells. Soft and hard sponge ball are

available on request.

Product group 505

Part No.	OD mm	Other info
50662116	35	For hose 1"
50662120	40	For hose 1 1/4"
50662132	65	For hose 2"
50662140	80	For hose 2 1/2"
50662148	100	For 3" hose
50662164	125	For 4" hose
50662180	150	For 5" hose
50662196	175	For 5 1/2" hose